Format of Payment
Indian Institute of Technology, Bombay
Certificate for Payment of UG TAship

 The following UG students were regular in attendance, progress and satisfactorily performed the Teaching assignment for the period from DD/MM/YYYY to DD/MM/YYYY. The necessary payment may be made as per the remarks/Pay Status mentioned against their names.

Total working days:  --------------_________ 

(The absence if any, with or without Assistantship should be shown under remarks column against each name)

	To be filled in by Department
	

	Sr.

No.
	Roll No.
	Name
	Remarks
	Pay Status

Yes/No
	Filled by Academic Office Remarks

	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	


(Prof.  --------------------     )






   Signature of Head

(Course Instructor,              )                                                                               Date:

(Course Code CS -----)

To, 

The Dean (A.P)

I.I.T.- Bombay.

